

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20005/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2006 in TA No. 1265/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ELLORA TIMES PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,RAJKOT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Another two weeks are granted to the respondent to file counter-affidavit. To

be listed thereafter.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master